Clare Forestry Rally,

Sat

Pos
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Oct
Car

27
3

1
28
26
7
206
205
10
207
203
4
201
224
208

212
214
225
216
210
15
21
401
213
22
228
402
12
19
24
239

404
222
406
227
230
223
408
233
218
403
302
303
405
308
226
235
244
319
229
305
410
306
310
411
304
318
243
309
252
312
234

2024
5 19:18:10 2024

Driver/Codriver

Ryan Caldwell/Stephen O’Hanlon
Andrew Purcell/Liam Brennan
Derek Mackarel/Eamonn Creedon
Brendan Cumiskey/Declan Campbel
Steven McCann/John McCabe
Gerard Lucey/JJ Cremin

Ioan Lloyd/Sion Williams

Keelan Grogan/Ayrton Sherlock
Martin O’Brien/James Cotter
Craig Rahill/Conor Smith

Hugh McQuaid/Declan Casey

Keith Power/Thomas Hayes
Michael Conlon/James McEneaney
Joseph Kelly/Killian McArdle
Cian Caldwell/Mark McGeehan
Paul McCann/Mark Murphy

Damien McGauran/Shane Maguire
Jack Brennan/Eoghan Doherty
Jack Harris/Aaron O’Regan

PJ McDermott/Johnny Baird
Steven Corey/Shane Omahony
Lukasz Czapnik/Piotr Szadkowski
James Lowry/Shaun Forde

Petter Solberg/John Tomley
Michael Fitzgibbon/Carrie Ryan
Eoin Neville/Brendan Quinn

John Ward/Brian Martyn

Mark Thomas/Philip Mackay

Donal Damien Quinn/Karl Smyth
David Fitzsimons/Aaran Sharkey
Alan Whelan/Gerard Ward

Lorcan Moore/Michael Patrick Ma
Christy Carey/Stephen Joyce
Richard Kingsley-smith/Adel Tys
Maurice Costello/Megan Costello
Frazer Williams/Mark Acher
Barry Mahon/Ultan McGowan

Mike Garahy/Iarla McCarthy
Niall O’Sullivan/Frank Byrnes
John Rintoul/Paul Chambers
Walter Burke/Bobby Cooper

Donal Connolly/Danny McLaughlin
Denis Ferry/Phillip Gillespie
Oisin McShane/Fabian McShane
Danny Brady/Darren O’Brien

John Marshall/Craig Wallace
David Travers/Andy Purser

Jack Kennedy/Thomas Kehoe
Eugene Ward/Patrick Heaney

Paul Cullen/Brian Rowan

James McShea/Niall McShea

Paul O’Connell/Brian Quinlan
Tommy Furlong/Oisin Joyce

Paul McCallum/Peter King

Rhys McElhinney/Justin McCauley
Kyle Drury/Adrian Foley

Justin Dooling/Terina Dooling
Ross Ryan/Peter Keohane

Finn Gardiner/Alistair Wyllie
James Sinnott/Peter Brennan
Ryan Caldwell/Darren Caldwell
John O’ Sullivan/Denny Greaney
Aaron Hughes/Des Sherlock
Ciaran McCullagh/Cormac Noonan

Make

Skoda Fabia R5
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta R5
VW Polo

Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta R5
Peugeot 208 Ral
Peugeot 208 Ral
Ford Fiesta Ral
Ford Fiesta ral
Ford Escort Mk
Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Escort Mk
Peugeot 208 Ral
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
BMW 320

Peugeot 208 Ral
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Ford Escort Mk
Mitsubishi Evo
Subaru Impreza
Land Rover Defe
Peugeot 208 Ral
Mitsubishi Evo
Ford Fiesta
Land Rover Defe
Ford Fiesta
Mitsubishi Evo
Subaru Impreza
Vauxhall Nova
Mitsubishi Evo
Land Rover Defe
Ford Fiesta Ral
Land Rover Defe
Ford Fiesta
Ford Escort Mk
Peugeot 208 Ral
Land Rover Defe
Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk
Land Rover Defe
VW UP

VW UP

Land Rover Defe
Peugeot 107
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Opel Corsa
Nissan J1000 mi
Ford Escort
Skoda Citigo
Land Rover Defe
Peugeot 107

VW UP

Land Rover Defe
Peugeot 107
Peugeot 107
Opel Corsa
Skoda Citigo
Citroen C2
Citroen C1

Ford Fiesta

General Classification
Final

Class Pos
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Clare Forestry Rally,

Sat

Pos

Oct
Car

232
254
307
256
315
320
231
407
251
322
241R
237R
311R
23R
249R
247R
316R
242R

5 19:18:10 2024

Driver/Codriver

Hal Lewis/Paddy McDonnell

Gavin Bird/Nathan Moloney

Ger Hartigan/Conor Kelly
Gerard Walshe/Jack Osullivan
Frank Adam Wharton/Meabh Griffi
David Slattery/Ger Somers

Sean Benskin/Angiee Michniewicz
Tom Bell/Richard Mills

Anthony Breen/Jill Breen

Dean Bonner/Micheal Bonner

Tom Kenneally/Louise Bourke
Eamon O’Connell/Paul Bruton
Conor Ryan/Conor Hade

Larry Doyle/Thomas Brennan

Liam O’Sullivan/Brian Duggan
Tristan Horan/Susan Smyth

Gemma Hallinan/Dean Raftery
Damien Brophy/Gerard Buckley

2024

Make

Ford Escort
Peugeot 205 GTi
Citroen C1

Ford Fiesta
Toyota Aygo
Hyundai I10
Ford Escort
Land Rover Defe
Ford Fiesta
Nissan Micra
BMW M3 Compact
Ford Escort
Skoda Citigo
Mitsubishi Evo
Ford Fiesta R2
Ford

Toyota Aygo
Toyota Starlet

General Classification

Class Pos

13
10
21
9
21
21
12
20A
2
21
14
11R
21
15
2A
9
21
11R

3
4
12
2
13
14
3
10
11
15
3
2
16
3
6
3
17
3
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54

54:
55:
56:
56:

57

58:
58:
58:
58:

:00
:01
:01
:01
:03
:04
:08
:11

Final
Time

:28.
43.
48.
09.
17.
:28.
02.
06.
09.
36.
:04.
:04.
:10.
:19.
:06.
:33.
:02.
:20.
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Angus
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